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Name
Richard Dixon

Name
Jeffrey Addis
Adrian Soler

William Bryson Jr.

Jerry Frost
Mike Williams
Robert Killinger
Bill Ockenden

Name

Werner Lurtz
Michael Dengler
Jeff Norris
William Whitfill
Mike Barr

Lia Barr

The Port Malabar Rifle & Pistol Club
2019-2020 F-Class & MidRange Monthly Matches (2nd Weekend)
Palm Bay, FL
December
Match 4 - Aggregate of Matches 1 -3

Class
MA

Class
HM
HM
HM
UNC
UNC
EX
UNC

Class
HM
EX
MA
MA
UNC
UNC

12/14/2019

Preliminary Results

Category
Distinguished

Category
Senior

Grand Senior
Senior

Category
Senior

Senior

Match 6
199-12X

Match 6
200-11X
199-6X
199-11X
195-4X
198-13X
195-7X
190-2X

Match 6
197-8X
196-7X
191-4X
193-3X
189-2X
184-3X

Match 7
198-12X

Match 7
200-13X
199-12X
195-3X
198-14X
197-14X
195-5X
186-4X

Match 7
200-7X
199-15X
193-5X
192-8X
181-3X
185-4X

Match 10
196-8X

Match 10
200-14X
199-10X
199-14X

199-8X
196-7X
197-13X
192-5X

Matich 10
199-10X
195-8X
195-6X
190-1X
182-2X
181-0X

Score
593-32X

Score
600-38X
597-28X
593-28X
592-26X
591-34X
587-25X
568-11X

Score
596-25X
590-30X
579-15X
575-12X

552-7X
550-7X



